
-28,715.00

647325001CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: RMC - 647325001

CONTRACT:

11240102

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $427,201.00

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: IH0030

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 056

GARRET SHIELDS INFRASTRUCTURE

Jesse Herrera, P.E.

HOPKINS

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 11/09/25

11/21/2024AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0006

07/01/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 12/09/2024

11/21/2024

ESTIMATE PAID:

 44
 15.00

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: FINL WORK BEGIN DATE: 02/03/2025

$398,486.00

CONTRACT:

07/01/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $427,200.00

PARIS

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE: 0.00

 80.00

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

06/30/2025

00/00/0000

 100.00

$0.00 $350,877.00 $350,877.00 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $350,877.00 $350,877.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $350,877.00 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $350,877.00 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$618.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$618.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 44

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

02/03/2025

00/00/0000

 40

 15

 55

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD *** NO ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE***
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

647325001PROJECT CONTROLRMC - 647325001

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0058 01107002 EXCAV (CHANNEL) CY  120.000  0.000  60.000  21.00  2,520.00

CO#1 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

0072 04017001 FLOWABLE BACKFILL CY  600.000  0.000  10.000  10.00  6,000.00

CO #1 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

0075 04297007 000 CONC STR REPAIR (VERTICAL & OVERHEAD) SF  200.000  200.000  327.000  423.00  84,600.00

0079 04327034 RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(DRY)(24 IN) CY  350.000  0.000  287.100  258.10  90,335.00

CO #1 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

0080 04387001 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  50.000  717.000  1,143.000  1,910.00  95,500.00

0085 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  30,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  30,000.00

0090 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  4,000.000  3.000  0.000  3.00  12,000.00

0095 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  1.000  100.000  0.000  22.00  22.00

0100 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  300.000  40.000  0.000  33.00  9,900.00

0103 07887002 CONCRETE BEAM REPAIR (CFRP) EA  20,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  20,000.00

CO #1 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

Category Subtotal $350,877.00

647325001RMC - 647325001PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0059 01327015 EMBANK (VEH)(OC)(TY B) CY  75.000  0.000  40.000  0.000  0.00

CO #1 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

0060 03417034 000 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT) TON  250.000  115.000 -115.000  0.000  0.00

0065 03607003 000 CONC PVMT (CRCP) (9") SY  300.000  455.000 -455.000  0.000  0.00

0070 04007006 000 CUT & RESTORING PAV SY  200.000  660.000 -660.000  0.000  0.00

0077 04297009 CONC STR REPAIR (STANDARD) SF  300.000  0.000  11.000  0.000  0.00

CO #1 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

0078 01047006 REMOV CONC (RIPRAP) SY  60.000  0.000  100.000  0.000  0.00

CO#2 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

0105 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0110 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0115 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $350,877.00
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01107002 CY  120.000EXCAV (CHANNEL)  21.000  2,520.00 0.00

CO#1 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

04017001 CY  600.000FLOWABLE BACKFILL  10.000  6,000.00 0.00

CO #1 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

04297007 000 SF  200.000CONC STR REPAIR (VERTICAL & OVERHEAD)  423.000  84,600.00 200.00

04327034 CY  350.000RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(DRY)(24 IN)  258.100  90,335.00 0.00

CO #1 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

04387001 000 LF  50.000CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS  1,910.000  95,500.00 717.00

05007001 000 LS  30,000.000MOBILIZATION  1.000  30,000.00 1.00

05027001 000 MO  4,000.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  3.000  12,000.00 3.00

05037001 000 DAY  1.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  22.000  22.00 100.00

05057001 000 DAY  300.000TMA (STATIONARY)  33.000  9,900.00 40.00

07887002 EA  20,000.000CONCRETE BEAM REPAIR (CFRP)  1.000  20,000.00 0.00

CO #1 ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS

$350,877.00TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


